
Рейтинг общий 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 
посещаемости 

Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1 14 Шолковенко Г.А. 11,33 114,40 22,00 147,73 
2 3 Хачатрян Ш.А. 8,20 105,41 28,40 142,01 
3 35 Чеснокова А.П. 8,73 105,90 23,80 138,43 
4 11 Фадеева О.С. 11,33 95,23 26,20 132,77 
5 8 Лисицина Е.Ю. 11,33 83,28 29,20 123,81 
6 1 Швальбо А.Ю.  10,73 83,25 26,20 120,18 
7 4 Костина Ю.С. 7,53 100,33 12,20 120,06 
8 6 Дмитриева О.В. 10,07 85,83 18,80 114,69 
9 2 Шихова Т.С. 10,07 76,30 23,40 109,77 

10 5 Антонов С.О. 10,07 73,28 25,00 108,34 
11 13 Дудорова А.В. 10,73 71,88 21,20 103,81 
12 20 Склизкова М.А. 8,13 83,25 11,60 102,98 
13 28 Шестакова А.А. 8,80 66,63 26,20 101,63 
14 23 Караваева Н.В. 11,33 75,50 13,40 100,23 
15 7 Чепурная Н.О. 7,53 73,28 18,20 99,01 
16 16 Карих Я.В. 11,33 60,58 26,40 98,31 
17 33 Гараева Л.В. 12,00 59,10 24,80 95,90 
18 17 Штыкова А.Г. 11,33 57,78 22,20 91,31 
19 9 Черкасова П.А. 7,47 60,20 20,20 87,87 
20 34 Караваев С.И. 11,33 58,53 16,80 86,67 
21 22 Шаламова А.А. 8,80 56,64 19,60 85,04 
22 10 Овсянникова Д.О. 12,00 42,26 27,00 81,26 
23 30 Андреева М.А. 10,13 56,67 12,60 79,40 
24 21 Красовская О.А. 8,20 48,15 22,60 78,95 
25 18 Аммон Е.А. 9,47 50,96 18,00 78,43 
26 19 Богемская В.В. 8,80 51,20 18,20 78,20 
27 49 Абрамова А.А. 9,40 53,49 12,00 74,89 
28 12 Сузи А.С. 10,00 47,34 17,40 74,74 
29 15 Прокофьева М.Е. 10,07 38,10 25,80 73,96 
30 24 Бек-Булатов В.А. 7,33 46,40 20,00 73,73 
31 31 Лоцман М.Е. 6,27 42,95 18,20 67,42 
32 32 Лазыкин Д.С. 6,13 41,81 16,20 64,14 
33 38 Дудко И.В. 6,80 39,63 17,60 64,03 
34 54 Шелковникова А.М. 7,47 36,18 15,40 59,05 
35 26 Мышляева И.О. 7,53 36,00 15,40 58,93 
36 42 Логанова Т.В. 6,27 37,03 15,20 58,50 
37 53 Бодылева Е.С. 9,47 35,10 13,20 57,77 
38 43 Прокофьев В.Г. 7,40 42,82 7,40 57,62 
39 29 Головнева М.М. 8,13 34,20 15,20 57,53 
40 51 Абрамов Е.Н. 8,13 35,20 13,60 56,93 
41 57 Буцкая А.А. 6,13 32,05 18,20 56,38 
42 78 Никитина О.А. 3,87 35,02 17,40 56,29 
43 58 Демченко О.В. 8,13 35,02 13,00 56,15 
44 36 Тен И.Р. 6,80 26,33 22,80 55,93 
45 37 Шепелева Е.С. 6,80 33,10 15,80 55,70 
46 40 Храмкова Ю.В. 6,87 34,73 12,00 53,60 
47 68 Латынин М.В. 6,80 26,75 20,00 53,55 
48 25 Петушкова О.А. 8,80 21,10 23,60 53,50 
49 62 Ратников Д.А. 6,13 34,70 12,60 53,43 
50 59 Ланитин И.А. 10,73 24,00 18,40 53,13 



51 64 Чернавин Д.О. 5,00 32,30 13,20 50,50 
52 39 Ильина Д.В. 3,67 33,15 13,00 49,82 
53 48 Комляков М.В. 12,00 27,35 9,40 48,75 
54 45 Маркарова А.М. 6,20 30,95 9,00 46,15 
55 65 Холодова О.В. 4,40 34,61 6,60 45,61 
56 79 Бочарова А.М. 0,60 35,91 9,00 45,51 
57 73 Газизов К.О. 4,27 24,63 15,60 44,49 
58 47 Егорова М.В. 3,80 30,25 9,60 43,65 
59 41 Журавлев А.В. 8,80 22,53 12,00 43,33 
60 55 Вейнгарт А.П. 5,53 27,20 9,20 41,93 
61 67 Ситникова А.В. 3,73 32,10 5,00 40,83 
62 27 Исамидинов Н.А. 3,67 24,00 8,60 36,27 
63 72 Зацепина М.И. 2,40 17,68 15,00 35,08 
64 85 Наймушин В.В. 3,07 24,25 7,20 34,51 
65 46 Галонена Е.О. 9,40 6,80 17,60 33,80 
66 74 Назаров А.А. 6,33 19,23 7,80 33,36 
67 66 Крутикова А.А. 3,00 23,93 5,00 31,93 
68 80 Рамазанов Р.А. 4,33 13,55 14,00 31,88 
69 60 Двойникова О.А. 8,27 15,13 7,00 30,39 
70 71 Дорохов С.Д. 3,07 14,83 12,40 30,29 
71 81 Глухова С.Ю. 5,00 18,75 6,00 29,75 
72 44 Николаенко П.А. 3,73 20,95 3,60 28,28 
73 52 Пилосян Х.С. 5,67 6,00 16,20 27,87 
74 69 Викулина О.А. 3,07 10,00 13,20 26,27 
75 70 Гордеев М.С. 6,20 4,00 13,80 24,00 
76 88 Старовойт А.С. 5,07 8,00 10,00 23,07 
77 75 Дворецкий С.А. 6,87 0,00 16,00 22,87 
78 83 Гриценко К.К. 1,80 11,68 9,00 22,48 
79 89 Арсланова И.И. 3,73 8,00 10,00 21,73 
80 50 Слуханова А.В. 4,40 6,50 10,80 21,70 
81 82 Василенко Д.И. 1,87 18,20 0,00 20,07 
82 56 Мочнов Д.Г. 3,73 10,00 5,00 18,73 
83 61 Гайдук В.В. 2,47 11,71 4,20 18,38 
84 93 Воробьев Е.Б. 1,87 11,50 5,00 18,37 
85 95 Бородин И.О. 1,87 10,00 6,00 17,87 
86 91 Шебатина Ю.Н. 2,47 8,00 7,00 17,47 
87 76 Работнов А.А. 3,73 13,59 0,00 17,32 
88 90 Луганская А.В. 3,00 13,50 0,00 16,50 
89 63 Мустафин Р.Ш. 4,27 8,00 4,20 16,47 
90 77 Московкин С.А. 3,13 8,00 5,00 16,13 
91 92 Фанеев Н.В. 1,87 8,26 5,00 15,12 
92 87 Снегирев С.О. 2,47 11,33 0,00 13,79 
93 86 Вихров В.В. 1,20 6,00 4,40 11,60 
94 94 Харьков Н.А. 0,60 6,00 0,00 6,60 
95 84 Момот А.О. 0,00 6,50 0,00 6,50 

 

 

 

 

 



Рейтинг 61А 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 
посещаемости 

Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1 2 Фадеева О.С. 11,33 95,23 26,20 132,77 
2 1 Лисицина Е.Ю. 11,33 83,28 29,20 123,81 
3 8 Шестакова А.А. 8,80 66,63 26,20 101,63 
4 4 Карих Я.В. 11,33 60,58 26,40 98,31 
5 5 Штыкова А.Г. 11,33 57,78 22,20 91,31 
6 6 Красовская О.А. 8,20 48,15 22,60 78,95 
7 3 Сузи А.С. 10,00 47,34 17,40 74,74 
8 9 Дудко И.В. 6,80 39,63 17,60 64,03 
9 7 Мышляева И.О. 7,53 36,00 15,40 58,93 

10 11 Логанова Т.В. 6,27 37,03 15,20 58,50 
11 14 Абрамов Е.Н. 8,13 35,20 13,60 56,93 
12 15 Демченко О.В. 8,13 35,02 13,00 56,15 
13 10 Храмкова Ю.В. 6,87 34,73 12,00 53,60 
14 19 Латынин М.В. 6,80 26,75 20,00 53,55 
15 12 Маркарова А.М. 6,20 30,95 9,00 46,15 
16 18 Холодова О.В. 4,40 34,61 6,60 45,61 
17 21 Газизов К.О. 4,27 24,63 15,60 44,49 
18 22 Назаров А.А. 6,33 19,23 7,80 33,36 
19 20 Викулина О.А. 3,07 10,00 13,20 26,27 
20 23 Дворецкий С.А. 6,87 0,00 16,00 22,87 
21 26 Арсланова И.И. 3,73 8,00 10,00 21,73 
22 13 Слуханова А.В. 4,40 6,50 10,80 21,70 
23 25 Василенко Д.И. 1,87 18,20 0,00 20,07 
24 16 Гайдук В.В. 2,47 11,71 4,20 18,38 
25 29 Бородин И.О. 1,87 10,00 6,00 17,87 
26 24 Работнов А.А. 3,73 13,59 0,00 17,32 
27 27 Луганская А.В. 3,00 13,50 0,00 16,50 
28 17 Мустафин Р.Ш. 4,27 8,00 4,20 16,47 
29 28 Фанеев Н.В. 1,87 8,26 5,00 15,12 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Рейтинг 62А 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 
посещаемости 

Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1 15 Чеснокова А.П. 8,73 105,90 23,80 138,43 
2 1 Швальбо А.Ю.  10,73 83,25 26,20 120,18 
3 3 Костина Ю.С. 7,53 100,33 12,20 120,06 
4 4 Дмитриева О.В. 10,07 85,83 18,80 114,69 
5 2 Шихова Т.С. 10,07 76,30 23,40 109,77 
6 8 Дудорова А.В. 10,73 71,88 21,20 103,81 
7 11 Склизкова М.А. 8,13 83,25 11,60 102,98 
8 5 Чепурная Н.О. 7,53 73,28 18,20 99,01 
9 14 Гараева Л.В. 12,00 59,10 24,80 95,90 

10 6 Черкасова П.А. 7,47 60,20 20,20 87,87 
11 7 Овсянникова Д.О. 12,00 42,26 27,00 81,26 
12 10 Аммон Е.А. 9,47 50,96 18,00 78,43 
13 9 Прокофьева М.Е. 10,07 38,10 25,80 73,96 
14 16 Тен И.Р. 6,80 26,33 22,80 55,93 
15 12 Петушкова О.А. 8,80 21,10 23,60 53,50 
16 17 Журавлев А.В. 8,80 22,53 12,00 43,33 
17 20 Вейнгарт А.П. 5,53 27,20 9,20 41,93 
18 13 Исамидинов Н.А. 3,67 24,00 8,60 36,27 
19 19 Галонена Е.О. 9,40 6,80 17,60 33,80 
20 22 Крутикова А.А. 3,00 23,93 5,00 31,93 
21 18 Николаенко П.А. 3,73 20,95 3,60 28,28 
22 21 Мочнов Д.Г. 3,73 10,00 5,00 18,73 
23 24 Снегирев С.О. 2,47 11,33 0,00 13,79 
24 23 Момот А.О. 0,00 6,50 0,00 6,50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Рейтинг 63А 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 
посещаемости 

Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1 2 Шолковенко Г.А. 11,33 114,40 22,00 147,73 
2 1 Антонов С.О. 10,07 73,28 25,00 108,34 
3 4 Шаламова А.А. 8,80 56,64 19,60 85,04 
4 7 Андреева М.А. 10,13 56,67 12,60 79,40 
5 3 Богемская В.В. 8,80 51,20 18,20 78,20 
6 5 Бек-Булатов В.А. 7,33 46,40 20,00 73,73 
7 8 Лоцман М.Е. 6,27 42,95 18,20 67,42 
8 9 Лазыкин Д.С. 6,13 41,81 16,20 64,14 
9 12 Прокофьев В.Г. 7,40 42,82 7,40 57,62 

10 6 Головнева М.М. 8,13 34,20 15,20 57,53 
11 14 Буцкая А.А. 6,13 32,05 18,20 56,38 
12 10 Шепелева Е.С. 6,80 33,10 15,80 55,70 
13 15 Ратников Д.А. 6,13 34,70 12,60 53,43 
14 16 Чернавин Д.О. 5,00 32,30 13,20 50,50 
15 11 Ильина Д.В. 3,67 33,15 13,00 49,82 
16 17 Ситникова А.В. 3,73 32,10 5,00 40,83 
17 19 Зацепина М.И. 2,40 17,68 15,00 35,08 
18 20 Рамазанов Р.А. 4,33 13,55 14,00 31,88 
19 13 Пилосян Х.С. 5,67 6,00 16,20 27,87 
20 18 Гордеев М.С. 6,20 4,00 13,80 24,00 
21 21 Гриценко К.К. 1,80 11,68 9,00 22,48 
22 22 Воробьев Е.Б. 1,87 11,50 5,00 18,37 
23 23 Харьков Н.А. 0,60 6,00 0,00 6,60 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Рейтинг 64А 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 
посещаемости 

Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1 1 Хачатрян Ш.А. 8,20 105,41 28,40 142,01 
2 2 Караваева Н.В. 11,33 75,50 13,40 100,23 
3 3 Караваев С.И. 11,33 58,53 16,80 86,67 
4 6 Абрамова А.А. 9,40 53,49 12,00 74,89 
5 8 Шелковникова А.М. 7,47 36,18 15,40 59,05 
6 7 Бодылева Е.С. 9,47 35,10 13,20 57,77 
7 13 Никитина О.А. 3,87 35,02 17,40 56,29 
8 9 Ланитин И.А. 10,73 24,00 18,40 53,13 
9 5 Комляков М.В. 12,00 27,35 9,40 48,75 

10 14 Бочарова А.М. 0,60 35,91 9,00 45,51 
11 4 Егорова М.В. 3,80 30,25 9,60 43,65 
12 16 Наймушин В.В. 3,07 24,25 7,20 34,51 
13 10 Двойникова О.А. 8,27 15,13 7,00 30,39 
14 11 Дорохов С.Д. 3,07 14,83 12,40 30,29 
15 15 Глухова С.Ю. 5,00 18,75 6,00 29,75 
16 18 Старовойт А.С. 5,07 8,00 10,00 23,07 
17 19 Шебатина Ю.Н. 2,47 8,00 7,00 17,47 
18 12 Московкин С.А. 3,13 8,00 5,00 16,13 
19 17 Вихров В.В. 1,20 6,00 4,40 11,60 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


